
JUNIOR MEN TIME TRIAL

Distance : 25,500 km
Time of winner :35'58"76 

Average speed of the winner : 42,539 km/h

Communiqué N° : 19

CLASSEMENT FINAL / FINAL CLASSIFICATION

MERCREDI 14 SEPTEMBRE 2016

Place
Place

Nr
No

Nom Prénom
Name First name

Ecart
Gap

Nation
Nation

Temps
Time

Code UCI
UCI Code

Moyenne
Average

 1  11 BRUNEL Alexys 00"35'58"76FRA19981010 FRANCE 42,539 km/h

 2  53 HIRSCHI Marc 11"36'09"54SUI19980824 SWITZERLAND 42,324 km/h

 3  34 KNOTTEN Iver ' '36'09"78NOR19981217 NORWAY 42,324 km/h

 4  52 BISSEGGER Stefan 26"36'24"60SUI19980913 SWITZERLAND 42,033 km/h

 5  35 LEKNESSUND Andreas 33"36'31"83NOR19990521 NORWAY 41,899 km/h

 6  33 MOBACH Jarno 37"36'35"11NED19980817 NETHERLANDS 41,822 km/h

 7  18 PEÁK Barnabas 39"36'37"11HUN19981129 HUNGARY 41,784 km/h

 8  10 OTRUBA Jakub 41"36'39"37CZE19980130 CZECH REPUBLIC 41,746 km/h

 9  14 GROSS Felix 44"36'42"50GER 1998090 GERMANY 41,689 km/h

 10  46 CEMAZAR Nik 46"36'44"32SLO19990802 SLOVENIA 41,652 km/h

 11  16 HAYTER Ethan 01'00"36'58"10GBR19980918 GREAT BRITAIN 41,389 km/h

 12  49 ELOSEGUI MOMENE Inigo 01'20"37'18"50ESP19980306 SPAIN 41,019 km/h

 13  13 HOLLMANN Juri 01'27"37'25"77GER 1999083 GERMANY 40,891 km/h

 14  29 RIES Michel 01'36"37'34"20LUX19980311 LUXEMBOURG 40,728 km/h

 15  3 FRIEDRICH Marco 01'51"37'49"11AUT19980216 AUSTRIA 40,458 km/h

 16  6 APERS Ruben 01'53"37'51"65BEL19980825 BELGIUM 40,423 km/h

 17  7 PHILIPSEN Jasper 01'55"37'53"17BEL19980302 BELGIUM 40,387 km/h

 18  38 ALMEIDA Joao 01'57"37'55"80POR19980805 PORTUGAL 40,352 km/h

 19  32 EEKHOFF Nils 01'59"37'57"36NED19980123 NETHERLANDS 40,316 km/h

 20  9 HOLEC Richard 02'03"38'01"33CZE19990123 CZECH REPUBLIC 40,246 km/h

 21  57 NIKULIN Daniil 02'05"38'03"47UKR19990217 UKRAINE 40,210 km/h

 22  12 DAVY Clement 02'06"38'04"91FRA19980717 FRANCE 40,193 km/h

 23  48 AZPARREN IRURZUN Xabier Mikel 02'07"38'05"87ESP19991125 SPAIN 40,175 km/h

 24  55 TURGUT Onur 02'21"38'19"60TUR19981018 TURKEY 39,930 km/h

 25  39 VIEGAS Daniel 02'22"38'20"19POR19980105 PORTUGAL 39,913 km/h

 26  36 KOSTANSKI Mateusz ' '38'20"82POL19990503 POLAND 39,913 km/h

 27  23 OLDANI Stefano 02'23"38'21"94ITA19980110 ITALY 39,896 km/h

 28  47 PRIMOZIC Jaka 02'35"38'33"46SLO19981208 SLOVENIA 39,689 km/h

 29  43 STOJNIC Veljko 02'37"38'35"17SRB19990204 SERBIA 39,654 km/h

 30  45 STOCEK Matus 02'45"38'43"31SVK19990312 SLOVAKIA (Slovak Republic) 39,518 km/h

 31  26 BIRENIS Arvydas 02'46"38'44"17LTU19981219 LITHUANIA 39,501 km/h

 32  21 YOUNG Xeno 02'50"38'48"36IRL19991109 IRELAND 39,433 km/h

 33  24 ANSONS Kristers 03'03"39'01"36LAT19990907 LATVIA 39,214 km/h

 34  8 STOYANOV Petar 03'15"39'13"49BUL19991029 BULGARIA 39,014 km/h

 35  15 WRIGHT Fred 03'18"39'16"92GBR19990613 GREAT BRITAIN 38,964 km/h

 36  41 KONYAEV Stanislav 03'21"39'19"90RUS19980106 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 38,915 km/h

 37  37 MACIEJUK Filip 03'23"39'21"58POL19990903 POLAND 38,882 km/h

 38  40 GALEEV Ainur ' '39'21"94RUS19980208 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 38,882 km/h

 39  42 ILIC Ognjen 03'25"39'23"31SRB19981121 SERBIA 38,849 km/h

 40  25 KALNINS Marcis 03'26"39'24"61LAT19980505 LATVIA 38,832 km/h

 41  56 BURCHENIA Yurii 03'27"39'25"18UKR19980505 UKRAINE 38,816 km/h

 42  44 OROS Samuel 03'30"39'28"86SVK19980415 SLOVAKIA (Slovak Republic) 38,767 km/h

 43  22 KONYCHEV Alexander ' '39'28"93ITA19980725 ITALY 38,767 km/h

 44  54 DILEK Halil ibrahim 03'40"39'38"30TUR19981012 TURKEY 38,604 km/h

 45  27 MASIULIS Denas ' '39'38"39LTU19991122 LITHUANIA 38,604 km/h

 46  51 KVIST Linus 03'59"39'57"96SWE19990210 SWEDEN 38,298 km/h

 47  4 BIALIAUSKI Kanstantsin 04'08"40'06"72BLR19980113 BELARUS 38,155 km/h

 48  31 IACOBENCO Vladislav 04'12"40'10"72MDA19980219 MOLDAVIA 38,091 km/h

 49  20 WALSH Ben 04'19"40'17"69IRL19990823 IRELAND 37,981 km/h

 50  2 KIERNER Florian 04'51"40'49"97AUT19990517 AUSTRIA 37,485 km/h
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 51  5 SHAUCHENKA Siarhei 05'07"41'05"53BLR19980401 BELARUS 37,241 km/h

 52  50 ANDERSSON Andreas 05'57"41'55"70SWE19991008 SWEDEN 36,501 km/h

 53  28 KOCKELMANN Raphael 06'57"42'55"97LUX19990510 LUXEMBOURG 35,650 km/h

 54  30 ATTARD MONTALTO Nicholas 09'08"45'06"32MLT19990331 MALTA 33,925 km/h
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MEN JUNIORS TIME TRIAL 

Wednesday,14th September 

25.4 km 

 

DECISION OF THE JURY COMMISSIONERS N°21 

 

Nothing To Report 
Rien à signaler 
 

      Jury Commissioners 

 

MEDICAL COMMUNIQUE N°2 

Nothing to report  
Rien à signaler 
 

 

 

      Medical Department 

 



JUNIOR MEN TIME TRIAL

Distance : 14,500 km
Temps du Premier :20'44"40 

Vitesse Moyenne : 41,961 km/h

Communiqué N° : 20

POINT INTERMEDIAIRE

Place Dos Nom Prénom EcartNation Temps

 1  34 KNOTTEN Iver 00"NORWAY 20'44"40

 2  11 BRUNEL Alexys 09"FRANCE 20'53"85

 3  53 HIRSCHI Marc 09"SWITZERLAND 20'53"85

 4  33 MOBACH Jarno 09"NETHERLANDS 20'53"85

 5  35 LEKNESSUND Andreas 12"NORWAY 20'56"31

 6  14 GROSS Felix 18"GERMANY 21'02"43

 7  10 OTRUBA Jakub 22"CZECH REPUBLIC 21'06"10

 8  52 BISSEGGER Stefan 23"SWITZERLAND 21'07"63

 9  18 PEÁK Barnabas 23"HUNGARY 21'07"63

 10  46 CEMAZAR Nik 26"SLOVENIA 21'10"32

 11  16 HAYTER Ethan 44"GREAT BRITAIN 21'28"17

 12  49 ELOSEGUI MOMENE Inigo 45"SPAIN 21'29"31

 13  13 HOLLMANN Juri 49"GERMANY 21'33"49

 14  32 EEKHOFF Nils 55"NETHERLANDS 21'39"60

 15  6 APERS Ruben 56"BELGIUM 21'40"82

 16  7 PHILIPSEN Jasper 56"BELGIUM 21'40"82

 17  48 AZPARREN IRURZUN Xabier Mikel 58"SPAIN 21'42"55

 18  57 NIKULIN Daniil 58"UKRAINE 21'42"55

 19  29 RIES Michel 01'01"LUXEMBOURG 21'45"24

 20  47 PRIMOZIC Jaka 01'05"SLOVENIA 21'49"41

 21  12 DAVY Clement 01'10"FRANCE 21'54"47

 22  23 OLDANI Stefano 01'13"ITALY 21'57"47

 23  39 VIEGAS Daniel 01'16"PORTUGAL 22'00"66

 24  9 HOLEC Richard 01'20"CZECH REPUBLIC 22'04"54

 25  36 KOSTANSKI Mateusz 01'20"POLAND 22'04"54

 26  43 STOJNIC Veljko 01'24"SERBIA 22'08"90

 27  38 ALMEIDA Joao 01'28"PORTUGAL 22'12"51

 28  15 WRIGHT Fred 01'28"GREAT BRITAIN 22'12"51

 29  37 MACIEJUK Filip 01'33"POLAND 22'17"72

 30  45 STOCEK Matus 01'33"SLOVAKIA (Slovak Republic) 22'17"72

 31  3 FRIEDRICH Marco 01'35"AUSTRIA 22'19"84

 32  55 TURGUT Onur 01'35"TURKEY 22'19"84

 33  24 ANSONS Kristers 01'35"LATVIA 22'19"84

 34  21 YOUNG Xeno 01'38"IRELAND 22'22"31

 35  22 KONYCHEV Alexander 01'46"ITALY 22'30"34

 36  40 GALEEV Ainur 01'46"RUSSIAN FEDERATION 22'30"34

 37  26 BIRENIS Arvydas 01'46"LITHUANIA 22'30"34

 38  56 BURCHENIA Yurii 01'48"UKRAINE 22'32"84

 39  41 KONYAEV Stanislav 01'48"RUSSIAN FEDERATION 22'32"84

 40  54 DILEK Halil ibrahim 01'50"TURKEY 22'34"70

 41  25 KALNINS Marcis 01'50"LATVIA 22'34"70

 42  42 ILIC Ognjen 01'55"SERBIA 22'39"03

 43  8 STOYANOV Petar 01'59"BULGARIA 22'43"08

 44  27 MASIULIS Denas 02'02"LITHUANIA 22'46"36

 45  44 OROS Samuel 02'02"SLOVAKIA (Slovak Republic) 22'46"36

 46  4 BIALIAUSKI Kanstantsin 02'08"BELARUS 22'52"26

 47  51 KVIST Linus 02'14"SWEDEN 22'58"27

 48  20 WALSH Ben 02'24"IRELAND 23'08"40
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JUNIOR MEN TIME TRIAL

Distance : 14,500 km
Temps du Premier :20'44"40 

Vitesse Moyenne : 41,961 km/h

Communiqué N° : 20

POINT INTERMEDIAIRE

Place Dos Nom Prénom EcartNation Temps

 49  31 IACOBENCO Vladislav 02'24"MOLDAVIA 23'08"40

 50  2 KIERNER Florian 02'27"AUSTRIA 23'11"47

 51  5 SHAUCHENKA Siarhei 02'42"BELARUS 23'26"73

 52  50 ANDERSSON Andreas 03'08"SWEDEN 23'52"25

 53  28 KOCKELMANN Raphael 03'42"LUXEMBOURG 24'26"73

 54  30 ATTARD MONTALTO Nicholas 05'10"MALTA 25'54"20
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